•	 The Municipal Court Clerk’s Office is implementing new court software.
•	 The Municipal Court Clerk’s Office is continuing its Record Retention Project.

Case Workload
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Monthly – One Hundred and Nineteen (115) Cases Disposed
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Year-to-Date – Nine Hundred and Seventy-Four (974) 

Cases Disposed

MUNICIPAL COURT CONT.

Light Up Stonecrest
	» Date: Saturday, December 7, 2024
	» Time: 5:00-8:00pm
	» Location: Browns Mill Recreation Center
	» Attendance Estimate: 900 – 1,100 ppl
	» Participating Vendors: 
	» 5 Merchants (vendors selling items)